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Attendees for WGC Meeting 2000 
 

 

Holderbank, Benedikt Vonnegut 

 

RMC, Noel Morrin, LD from RMC morrinn@rmc-group.com 

 

Bernd Haegermann, bernd.haegermann@hzag.de 

 

Lafarge,  Michel Picard, michel.picard@lafarge-groupe.lafarge.com 

 

Taiheiyo, Ken Kikuchi, GM London Office, mbkw41@dial.pipex.com 

 

CIMPOR, José Guimaraes, advisor to the Board guimaraes@cimpor.pt,  

 

Siam Cement, Cholathorn Dumrongsak, WGC member 
cholathd@cementhai.co.th 

 

Votorantim, Julio Cesar M Rocha, WGC member juliom@votorantim-
cimentos.com 

 

Cemex, Miguel Gonzalez, MIGUEL_ANGEL_GONZALEZ@cemex.com 

 

Italcementi, Phillipe Ronsin, Vice President of European Affairs, 
ronsin@cimfra.com 

 

WBCSD, Howard Klee, jhklee@bluewin.ch 
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